www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 53/2017

PHURPA YANGZOM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PN THUNGON & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
Service through dasti is permitted upon the unserved

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

respondents.

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER