

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 53/2017

PHURPA YANGZOM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PN THUNGON & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-01-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Choudhary Ali Zia Kabir, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok panigrahi, Adv.
Ms. Shradha Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Jajoo, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. Anil Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Tewari, AOR
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Satyender kumar Shrivastav, Adv.
Ms. Eliza Bar, adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on a non misc. day in the month of March, 2020.
In the meantime, Counter Affidavit, if any be filed.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER